



General Assembly

Amendment

January Session, 2021

LCO No. 7558



Offered by:
SEN. HWANG, 28th Dist.

To: Senate Bill No. 844

File No. 357

Cal. No. 229

**"AN ACT CONCERNING THE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT'S
RECOMMENDATIONS REGARDING VALUE-ADDED PRODUCTS
AND SERVICES AND PROHIBITED INSURANCE PRACTICES."**

-
- 1 In line 6, strike "or (d)"
 - 2 Strike lines 91 to 115, inclusive, in their entirety
 - 3 In line 116, strike "(e)" and insert "(d)" in lieu thereof
 - 4 In line 122, strike "(f)" and insert "(e)" in lieu thereof
 - 5 In line 129, strike "or (d)"
 - 6 Strike lines 207 to 230, inclusive, in their entirety
 - 7 In line 231, strike "(e)" and insert "(d)" in lieu thereof
 - 8 In line 236, strike "(f)" and insert "(e)" in lieu thereof